634.61 CHI 2d ed.

CONTENT

Preface to first edition
Preface to second edition
Plates in black and white
Plates in colour

Note on references

©CoOoNoGRA~WDN R

NRPRPRERPRRRERRRR
CLOW~Nok~wdNDEO

Historical Background

World areas and Production

Botany and characteristics of the coconut palm
Coconut Varieties

Climate and Soil

Selection and Breeding

Establishment of Plantations

Care and Maintenance of Young Plantations
Nutritional Requirements and Fertilizer Practice
Cultivation and Maintenance of Adult Plantations
Principal Insect Pests

Pests other than insects

Diseases and Damage

The Crop

Commercial Products

Commercial Products

Commercial Products

Toddy Products

Minor and Domestic Coconut products
Research and Information

Appendix — Coconut Pearls

Index

Page

Xiv
XV
XVi

14

37

55

72

84
100
116
130
157
172
206
213
237
258
273
284
295
307
317
324
327



