634.61 CHI 2d ed.

CONTENT

Prefa	ace to first edition	v
Preface to second edition		ix
Plates in black and white		xiv
Plates in colour Note on references		XV
		xvi
1.	Historical Background	1
2.	World areas and Production	14
3.	Botany and characteristics of the coconut palm	37
4.	Coconut Varieties	55
5.	Climate and Soil	72
6.	Selection and Breeding	84
7.	Establishment of Plantations	100
8.	Care and Maintenance of Young Plantations	116
9.	Nutritional Requirements and Fertilizer Practice	130
10.	Cultivation and Maintenance of Adult Plantations	157
11.	Principal Insect Pests	172
12.	Pests other than insects	206
13.	Diseases and Damage	213
14.	The Crop	237
15.	Commercial Products	258
16.	Commercial Products	273
17.	Commercial Products	284
18.	Toddy Products	295
19.	Minor and Domestic Coconut products	307
20.	Research and Information	317
	Appendix – Coconut Pearls	324
	Index	327